PB 150 Display Trolley (black)

Vogel's trolleys are the perfed solution to install displays on a
mobile base for use on exhibitions, schools or convention and
exhibition centres.
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PB 150 Display Trolley (black)
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Height

Guarantee

Max. weight load (kg/Lbs)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. screen size (inch)

Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern

7321500
Black

8712285336164

1675
5 years

50/ 110.23
200mm x 100mm
670mm x 510mm

530

820

1410

670

55

510

200

36

100
Universal

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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